Kentucky Immunization Program Staff

Margaret C. Jones, RN, BSN, BS Ed

Program Manager, KY Immunization Program
502-564-4478 ext. 4257

E-mail: Margaretc.jones@ky.gov

LaKeta Ritchie

Program Coordinator
502-564-4478 ext. 4262
E-mail: Laketa.ritchie@ky.gov

Rebecca Pearl, BA
Administrative Specialist |
502-564-4478 ext.4263
E-mail: Rebecca.pearl@ky.gov

Jennifer Paulk

CDC Public Health Advisor
502-564-4478 ext. 4261
E-mail: Jennifer.paulk@ky.gov

Erica Davis, MA

Vaccine Storage & Handling Program Administrator
502-564-4478 ext. 4269

E-mail: Erica.davis@ky.gov

Kentucky Vaccine Accountability Section

Laura C. Harrod

Vaccine Accountability Section Coordinator
502-564-4478 ext. 4256

E-mail: Laura.harrod@ky.gov

Ida Taylor

Kentucky Vaccine Accountability Assistant Coordinator
502-564-4478 ext. 4268

E-mail: Ida.taylor@ky.gov

Clarissa Goode

Vaccine Accountability Representative- D, CC, 100 & 200
502-564-4478 ext. 4267

E-mail: Clarissa.goode@ky.gov

Rita Lathrem

Vaccine Accountability Representative- RH, FQ, H and OP

502-564-4478 ext. 4258
E-mail: Rita.Lathrem@ky.gov

Jane Payne

Vaccine Accountability Representative
502-564-4478 ext. 4252

E-mail: Jane.payne@ky.gov

Nursing Section

Melissa Eastman, RN
Adolescent and HPV Initiative

502-564-4478 ext. 4254
E-mail: Melissa.eastman@ky.gov

Nancy Hamilton, RN

Childhood Vaccines, Protocols, Registry and Legislation
502 564 4478 ext. 4255

E-mail: Nancy.Hamilton@ky.gov

Leslee Minch, RN

Pertussis and VPDs
502-564-4478 ext. 4259
E-mail: Leslee.minch@ky.gov

Julie A. Miracle, RN, BSN, CPAN

Perinatal Hepatitis B Prevention Program Coordinator
VAERS Coordinator; Vaccine Safety Officer
502-564-4478 ext. 4260

E-mail: Julie.miracle@ky.gov

Epidemiology Section:

Jody Schweitzer, MPH

KY Immunization Program Lead Epidemiologist
502-564-4478 ext. 4265

E-mail: Jody.schweitzer@ky.gov

Hollie R. Sands, MPH
Epidemiologist Il
502-564-4478 ext. 4264
E-mail: Hollie.sands@ky.gov

Carrie B. Tuggle

Immunization Assessment Coordinator
502-564-4478 ext. 4266

Email: Carrie.tuggle@ky.gov
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